
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity /JV Cross Country
8/1/2022 to 11/5/2022

Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike
Lancaster, OH 43130

Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
School Phone: 740-681-7553
Fax: 740-681-7552
p_bosser@lcsschools.net

Cross Country
Boys Varsity /JV

Place Time
Saturday 08/27/22 Northmont XC Invitational Away 08:00 AM

Saturday 09/03/22 Dual at the Dewines (hosted by Thomas
Worthington)

Away TBA

Saturday 09/10/22 Watkins Memorial McGowan Invitational Away 1:00 PM

Saturday 09/17/22 Belpre Invitational Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/24/22 Lancaster Bob Reall Invitational / senior
recognition

Home 09:30 AM

Saturday 10/01/22 Saturday Night Lights Away 3:45 PM

Saturday 10/08/22 Unioto XC Invitational Away 09:00 AM

Saturday 10/15/22 OCC-Ohio Championships Away TBA

Saturday 10/22/22 Central District Championships Away TBA

Saturday 10/29/22 OHSAA Regional Championships Away TBA

Saturday 11/05/22 OHSAA State Championships Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Nathan Hale Scott Burre Leigh Spring Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
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